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WhiBBIei John J.‘ OSE

From: Carter, Justine [JCARTER@pnm.com] Sent: Tue 12/20/2005 4:50 PM

To: dbloomfi@apsc.com; DSALIBA@apsc.com; KNORDLAN@apsc.com; RGRIMES@apsc.com;

Elmer.].Lincoln@BHPBilliton.com; Rick.A.Trost@BHPBIlliton.com; JStomp@cabg.gov; spollack@cia-g.com;
rgenualdi@co.san-juan.nm.us; bid5@earthlink.net; waterjim@earthlink.net; mikehamman@espanola.com;
microckett@fisi.net; dchirigos@fmtn.org; PMontoia@fmtn.org; pef@fryelaw.us; Mike_Buntjer@fws.gov;

bliesner@kelbli.com; mobrien@modrall.com; bernadettetsosie@navajo.org; jasonjohn@navajo.org;

johnleeper@navajo.org; WCharley@navajopride.com; jrogers923@netzero.com; utton@newmexico.com;
NGraney@NordhausLaw.com; Slordan@NordhausLaw.com; rstock@obil.net; Whipple, John J., OSE; Williams,
Shawn, OSE; HCD@peoplepc.com; Herbert.Zinn@pinnaclewest.com; Karilee.Ramaley@pinnaclewest.com;

Ashman, Rob; cycooper@qwest.net; watermaster@sjcounty.net; sjwcoffice@sjwc.org; Pat Page;
lefevreandrea@yahoo.com

Cc:
Subject: 2005 Escrow Agreement - Drought Mitigation Fund
Attachments:

On behalf of Cindy Murray, please be advised that the 2005 escrow agreement for the drought mitigation fund
has been executed by the parties and disbursement of funds should occur today as advised by our escrow

agent. Please let Cindy or | know if you have any questions. Thank you

Justine Carter
Paralegal

PNM
(505)241-4931
jcarter@pnm.com
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